* FASTENFRS

Description
Thread Size: 1/4"

* Manufacturer certifications are shipped with your order EREE of charge

Order this part online

Additional Information

SKU / Model:
Minimum Qty (MOQ):
NSN:

Schedule B:

ECCN:

National Motor Freight:

NO IMAGE
AVAILABLE

P/N 30-277-8

302778

5 EA
5320-01-469-4941
7616.10.9090

9A991

095190, Hardware, Noi


https://military-fasteners.com
https://military-fasteners.com/collars/pin_rivet+collars/30-277-8

